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Safari Rally Kenya 2021
23. 06. 2021 - 27. 06. 2021

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS SHAKEDOWN - Shakedown
SS length: 5.40 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Aver. speed

sec/km
Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:03:54.800  >  00:03:43.900  >  00:03:47.100  >  00:03:42.600 87.33

0.00
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

2 33 Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:03:54.600  >  00:03:50.000  >  00:03:45.200  >  00:03:42.700 87.29

0.02
00:00:00.100
00:00:00.100

3 11 Neuville T. / Wydaeghe M.
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:03:57.300  >  00:03:46.400  >  00:03:56.100  >  00:03:43.700 86.90

0.20
00:00:01.100
00:00:01.000

4 6 Sordo Dani / Rozada Borja
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:03:48.700  >  00:03:46.700  >  00:03:44.500 86.59

0.35
00:00:01.900
00:00:00.800

5 18 Katsuta T. / Barritt Daniel
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:03:54.200  >  00:03:49.300  >  00:03:45.600 86.17

0.56
00:00:03.000
00:00:01.100

6 44 Greensmith Gus / Patterson Chris
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:03:54.600  >  00:03:51.800  >  00:03:45.800  >  00:03:45.700  >  00:03:47.300 86.13

0.57
00:00:03.100
00:00:00.100

7 69 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:03:57.500  >  00:03:49.200  >  00:03:46.100 85.98

0.65
00:00:03.500
00:00:00.400

8 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:03:53.400  >  00:03:48.100  >  00:03:47.200  >  00:03:48.200 85.56

0.85
00:00:04.600
00:00:01.100

9 2 Solberg Oliver / Johnston Aaron
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:10:00.000  >  00:03:55.900  >  00:03:48.600 85.04

1.11
00:00:06.000
00:00:01.400

10 16 Fourmaux Adrien / Jamoul Renaud
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:03:58.100  >  00:03:50.000  >  00:03:52.200  >  00:03:50.300 84.52

1.37
00:00:07.400
00:00:01.400

11 37 Bertelli L. / Scattolin S.
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:09:22.400  >  00:04:09.300  >  00:04:01.300  >  00:10:00.000 80.56

3.46
00:00:18.700
00:00:11.300

12 24 Rai Onkar / Sturrock Drew
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:04:12.600  >  00:04:07.600 78.51

4.63
00:00:25.000
00:00:06.300

13 23 Prokop Martin / Jůrka Zdeněk
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:04:22.200  >  00:04:17.900 75.38

6.54
00:00:35.300
00:00:10.300

14 29 Chwist Daniel / Heller Kamil
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:04:23.300  >  00:04:20.600 74.60

7.04
00:00:38.000
00:00:02.700

15 31 Chager Baldev / Soni Ravi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 00:04:22.600 74.03

7.41
00:00:40.000
00:00:02.000

16 26 Rai Tejveer / Dawe Gareth
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:04:27.300  >  00:04:32.000 72.73

8.28
00:00:44.700
00:00:04.700

17 25 Tundo Carl / Jessop Timothy
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:04:27.500 72.67

8.31
00:00:44.900
00:00:00.200

18 32 Bengi Eric / Mutuma Peter
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 00:04:44.600  >  00:04:49.100 68.31

11.48
00:01:02.000
00:00:17.100

19 57 Waita Nzioka / Mionki Tuta
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 00:04:54.200 66.08

13.26
00:01:11.600
00:00:09.600

20 50 Kavisi Evans / Aswani Absalom
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 00:05:12.800  >  00:04:54.900 65.92

13.39
00:01:12.300
00:00:00.700

21 46 Nasser Yasin / Katumba Ali
Subaru Impreza STI 00:04:59.100 64.99

14.17
00:01:16.500
00:00:04.200

22 48 Anwar Hamza / Ismail Riyaz
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:05:53.100  >  00:05:16.600  >  00:04:59.400 64.93

14.22
00:01:16.800
00:00:00.300

23 64 Wahome Jeremy / Okundi Victor
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:08:42.500  >  00:05:38.900  >  00:05:31.100 58.71

20.09
00:01:48.500
00:00:31.700

24 49 Kimathi McRae / Kioni Mwangi
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:05:56.400 54.55

24.78
00:02:13.800
00:00:25.300

25 36 Zasada S. / Borysławski T.
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:06:52.500 47.13

35.17
00:03:09.900
00:00:56.100


